
4 Wheel Rollator 

Features:

www.rothcare.com.au

Lightweight aluminium frame

Durable 8” (CM463) and 6” (CM462) 
puncture free foam tyres

Easy to fold for storage & transportation

Padded seat with removable folding backrest

Cane holder

2 fixed seat height positions

Tech Specs

RC-CM462
RC-CM463

Seat Width
Seat Depth 
Seat Height
Width at base
Depth at base
Height    
Weight Capacity
Total weight  

CM462
30cm
30cm 
47-53cm
60cm
68cm
77-90cm
115kg
5.8kg

CM463
30cm
30cm 
50-56cm
62cm
70cm
79-92cm
115kg
6.3kg

CM462 (colour 
available - red)

CM463 (colour 
available - blue)


